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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

POOL: 55.31 2014P Kate May

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E1 1:12.80

34.62 38.18

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D2 1:15.68

34.37 41.31

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E3 1:20.98

36.71 44.27

FAST-OZ 13Cahill, Eleanor G4 1:23.94

39.27 44.67

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A5 1:25.17

39.51 45.66

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J6 1:25.59

37.72 47.87

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M7 1:26.04

37.98 48.06

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M8 1:27.41

39.77 47.64

FAST-OZ 13Newell, Mackenzie L9 1:38.93

SST-IL 13Welker, Leah B--- DQ

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M--- DQ

31.11 37.64

 
#2  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

POOL: 48.68 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Norcio, Austin S1 1:01.19

28.70 32.49

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M2 1:03.11

29.75 33.36

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D3 1:05.21

29.10 36.11

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D4 1:05.81

29.79 36.02

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K5 1:06.09

31.15 34.94

METS-OZ 14Stobbs, Stephen A6 1:07.92

31.33 36.59

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton7 1:08.31

32.33 35.98

FAST-OZ 13Mendoza, Taiven A8 1:09.41

32.07 37.34

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G9 1:10.65

31.86 38.79

FAST-OZ 13Hallsten, Blake J10 1:38.43

 
#3  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

POOL: 55.31 2014P Kate May

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M1 1:04.23

29.99 34.24

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F2 1:08.00

30.73 37.27

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E3 1:08.97

31.51 37.46

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A4 1:12.52

33.15 39.37

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J5 1:14.26

34.44 39.82

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N6 1:17.40

36.01 41.39

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R7 1:19.48

37.91 41.57

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L8 1:23.02

38.59 44.43

FAST-OZ 15Villagomez, Grace A9 1:23.80

39.66 44.14

FAST-OZ 16Vasel, Sarah R10 1:24.22

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C11 1:31.35

42.39 48.96

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy12 1:40.69

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E13 1:43.67

44.06 59.61

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A14 2:35.74

1:08.43 1:27.31

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T--- DQ

36.89 52.74

 
#4  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

POOL: 48.68 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P1 1:05.51

30.48 35.03

METS-OZ 15Norton, Luke J2 1:05.64

29.68 35.96

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N3 1:06.50

31.70 34.80

METS-OZ 15Slemer, Shawn A4 1:06.71

30.48 36.23

FAST-OZ 15Pina, Kevin5 1:09.84

32.29 37.55

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J6 1:12.06

32.26 39.80

FAST-OZ 15Patino, C47 1:19.64

35.89 43.75

METS-OZ 15Lacy, Alex G8 1:27.35

41.71 45.64

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

POOL: 2:00.50 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 2:11.27

29.65 33.39 33.3134.92

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T2 2:26.62

35.35 36.66 37.4937.12

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M3 2:28.05

33.58 37.52 37.6039.35

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L4 2:35.95

36.18 39.93 38.6741.17

FAST-OZ 13Agne, Alyssa G5 2:39.48

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka6 2:40.56

37.57 40.62 40.6241.75

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E7 2:41.16

36.98 40.16 41.6942.33

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M8 2:41.77

37.43 40.25 41.2942.80

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D9 2:44.71

38.90 40.87 42.6542.29

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E10 2:54.98

41.18 43.76 44.6945.35

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M11 3:02.36

42.30 47.19 44.6848.19

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M12 3:03.81

42.66 46.45 48.0746.63

FAST-OZ 13Newell, Mackenzie L13 3:30.90

2:43.00

SST-IL 13Welker, Leah B--- 3:33.65

1:03.88 1:14.48 1:15.29

 
#6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

POOL: 1:48.62 2015P Sean Workman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G1 2:15.97

31.92 34.45 34.4635.14

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J2 2:21.29

34.69 37.00 33.3336.27

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K3 2:25.28

34.34 37.47 35.1138.36

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D4 2:25.40

34.60 37.28 35.0238.50

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton5 2:26.11

34.26 38.60 33.7339.52

FAST-OZ 13Pina, Michael6 2:30.96

34.84 37.75 38.9039.47

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B7 2:31.28

36.21 38.69 37.5038.88

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M8 2:39.37

1:21.37

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J9 3:12.32

47.26 48.85 1:36.21

FAST-OZ 13Hallsten, Blake J10 3:21.72

 
#7  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

POOL: 2:00.50 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C1 2:14.43

30.18 32.83 36.1735.25

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R2 2:16.23

32.66 34.22 34.2535.10

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B3 2:17.98

33.71 34.57 34.8534.85

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R4 2:24.47

35.18 37.05 35.5636.68

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M5 2:26.79

33.92 36.92 37.5038.45

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E6 2:28.97

34.22 37.65 38.0939.01

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E7 2:29.61

34.48 37.21 39.1138.81
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#7  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back)

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E8 2:30.01

34.58 37.98 38.5338.92

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K9 2:34.85

36.38 38.99 39.6939.79

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A10 2:39.70

36.90 40.04 40.8541.91

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J11 2:48.23

38.87 43.02 42.5643.78

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R12 2:50.34

40.50 44.14 41.6444.06

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G13 2:52.94

40.76 45.19 42.3444.65

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R14 2:53.39

39.67 44.48 44.6144.63

FAST-OZ 15Villagomez, Grace A15 2:54.33

42.27 45.21 41.8944.96

FAST-OZ 16Vasel, Sarah R16 2:55.18

1:30.42

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M17 3:03.77

43.53 45.71 47.4247.11

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C18 3:04.55

44.65 46.59 46.0147.30

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T19 3:10.29

42.40 2:27.99

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E20 3:22.83

43.39 53.78 51.4654.20

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A21 4:12.79

59.85 1:06.35 1:00.881:05.71

 
#8  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

POOL: 1:48.62 2015P Sean Workman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 2:14.69

31.78 33.71 34.1635.04

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T2 2:19.91

32.05 35.17 36.0936.60

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A3 2:20.77

33.19 35.62 35.6836.28

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P4 2:27.07

34.26 36.49 38.0038.32

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J5 2:29.91

34.85 38.08 37.3139.67

METS-OZ 15Slemer, Shawn A6 2:30.65

34.20 38.26 38.4939.70

FAST-OZ 15Patino, C47 2:34.19

35.21 38.00 40.6040.38

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

POOL: 2:21.22 2015P Ellie Flanagan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 2:39.25

35.97 41.11 40.5041.67

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J2 3:03.45

41.35 48.15 44.8149.14

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka3 3:08.02

43.00 49.05 47.3048.67

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M4 3:10.40

43.15 47.14 49.5950.52

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M5 3:13.19

42.51 50.24 49.3151.13

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E6 3:14.48

43.56 50.72 49.0851.12

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A7 3:22.10

46.07 50.44 53.2152.38

FAST-OZ 13Cahill, Eleanor G8 3:26.08

45.96 53.11 52.0155.00

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

POOL: 2:02.59 2018P Justin Winnett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D1 2:37.36

35.01 39.51 40.8541.99

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B2 2:54.36

39.29 44.71 44.2846.08

FAST-OZ 13Mendoza, Taiven A3 2:55.32

39.15 45.16 44.1346.88

FAST-OZ 13Pina, Michael4 2:58.04

39.39 44.30 46.7947.56

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M5 3:07.65

41.89 50.05 46.3049.41

METS-OZ 13Alexander, Jack J6 3:10.08

41.47 48.99 49.6150.01

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J7 3:26.39

48.92 51.72 53.0152.74

FAST-OZ 13Hallsten, Blake J8 3:42.68

51.45 57.81 54.3959.03

 
#11  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

POOL: 2:21.22 2015P Ellie Flanagan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B1 2:39.49

36.13 40.14 41.6041.62

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L2 2:45.68

37.53 41.87 42.8643.42

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C3 2:47.25

36.15 42.49 43.7744.84

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J4 2:52.20

39.56 43.25 44.1745.22

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E5 2:53.28

39.03 43.21 45.0845.96

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M6 2:54.62

40.40 44.99 44.2245.01

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K7 2:55.30

40.00 44.42 45.0845.80

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G8 2:58.06

41.84 44.74 45.6845.80

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R9 2:59.30

41.66 45.83 44.9046.91

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R10 3:05.58

41.22 47.56 47.0949.71

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E11 3:07.25

39.85 48.30 49.8549.25

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R12 3:17.55

45.78 51.44 49.9750.36

FAST-OZ 16Vasel, Sarah R13 3:17.66

44.31 49.24 52.2951.82

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R14 3:27.80

44.84 52.14 54.7656.06

FAST-OZ 15Williams, Rebecca H15 3:28.46

49.05 54.60 50.0254.79

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N16 3:30.32

47.01 53.92 55.2654.13

FAST-OZ 15Villagomez, Grace A17 3:30.47

49.71 53.52 1:47.24

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M18 3:33.74

47.40 53.26 56.0557.03

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy19 3:38.85

51.36 55.73 54.6157.15

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R20 3:48.56

52.08 58.07 58.151:00.26

 
#12  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

POOL: 2:02.59 2018P Justin Winnett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 2:33.23

35.20 38.58 39.3140.14

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N2 2:37.55

35.05 40.32 41.8940.29

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T3 2:48.19

37.94 43.08 42.6444.53

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P4 2:51.52

38.02 42.96 44.9145.63

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A5 2:55.96

41.22 44.54 44.8645.34

METS-OZ 15Slemer, Shawn A6 2:57.51

39.18 45.15 46.3346.85

FAST-OZ 15Pina, Kevin7 3:06.40

39.69 46.98 50.1049.63

FAST-OZ 15Patino, C48 3:22.04

43.01 50.11 54.7754.15

METS-OZ 15Lacy, Alex G9 3:28.84

43.79 52.07 55.9657.02

 
#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

POOL: 1:47.64 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M1 2:08.18

27.57 32.47 33.3334.81

METS-OZ 13Oertle, Grace R2 2:11.01

28.72 32.36 35.1834.75

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T3 2:12.74

29.37 33.54 34.4835.35

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J4 2:23.27

31.83 36.89 35.4439.11

FAST-OZ 13Agne, Alyssa G5 2:23.55

1:52.14

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M6 2:28.03

33.08 37.76 38.8738.32

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M7 2:29.77

35.42 39.25 36.4538.65

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D8 2:30.84

32.50 37.08 41.5239.74
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E9 2:33.75

34.18 39.33 39.1341.11

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A10 2:36.74

34.65 39.69 41.1341.27

FAST-OZ 13Cahill, Eleanor G11 2:39.77

37.75 40.21 40.2841.53

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M12 2:50.80

38.35 43.72 43.0845.65

FAST-OZ 13Newell, Mackenzie L13 2:51.01

35.29 43.20 44.8947.63

SST-IL 13Welker, Leah B14 4:16.92

58.94 1:05.23 2:12.75

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

POOL: 1:38.02 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Norcio, Austin S1 1:59.84

27.90 30.41 30.9830.55

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D2 2:02.45

28.30 30.66 31.7831.71

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D3 2:07.74

27.91 30.58 34.8334.42

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G4 2:09.02

28.80 32.94 33.0734.21

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J5 2:09.25

31.67 34.07 30.3733.14

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K6 2:09.82

29.91 33.15 32.0134.75

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton7 2:10.75

31.03 34.01 31.7233.99

FAST-OZ 13Mendoza, Taiven A8 2:18.86

33.72 35.72 33.7135.71

METS-OZ 14Stobbs, Stephen A9 2:19.26

31.49 35.27 36.1236.38

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J10 2:47.39

37.20 42.21 43.6644.32

FAST-OZ 13Hallsten, Blake J11 2:48.83

38.34 42.85 42.6445.00

 
#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

POOL: 1:47.64 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R1 2:01.65

28.67 31.19 30.6931.10

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R2 2:04.52

28.76 31.68 32.0432.04

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F3 2:10.38

30.31 33.47 32.4034.20

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E4 2:10.86

29.44 32.93 34.3034.19

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M5 2:14.82

30.03 34.22 35.4535.12

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K6 2:22.21

31.57 35.41 37.6937.54

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L7 2:22.53

33.02 36.21 36.3536.95

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A8 2:24.53

31.23 36.01 38.1239.17

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R9 2:29.89

33.58 38.60 38.3539.36

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N10 2:33.51

33.78 38.98 39.4341.32

FAST-OZ 15Villagomez, Grace A11 2:37.09

36.95 40.80 39.5939.75

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy12 2:39.30

35.95 39.41 42.0541.89

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T13 2:42.27

35.11 42.15 1:25.07

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C14 2:44.51

37.32 41.61 42.2743.31

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M15 2:44.82

37.42 41.92 41.9143.57

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R16 2:49.31

36.04 42.87 43.6746.73

FAST-OZ 16Vasel, Sarah R17 2:50.40

37.28 43.06 43.9746.09

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R18 2:52.33

36.33 44.37 45.0446.59

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E19 3:14.36

40.85 51.34 49.1353.04

FAST-OZ 15Williams, Rebecca H20 3:28.91

47.78 54.32 51.2455.57

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A21 3:57.42

51.12 59.92 2:06.38

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J--- DQ

33.80 35.91 35.1738.27

 
#16  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

POOL: 1:38.02 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 1:58.30

27.08 29.90 30.4330.89

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T2 2:07.31

28.99 32.38 31.3034.64

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P3 2:07.98

28.43 32.56 33.4433.55

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A4 2:08.01

29.38 32.54 31.8134.28

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N5 2:13.54

28.99 33.72 35.3035.53

METS-OZ 15Norton, Luke J6 2:14.39

29.79 33.22 36.4934.89

METS-OZ 15Slemer, Shawn A7 2:20.00

31.15 36.27 34.2238.36

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J8 2:20.18

31.16 36.65 34.0038.37

FAST-OZ 15Pina, Kevin9 2:21.23

32.12 35.47 36.5037.14

FAST-OZ 15Patino, C410 2:23.61

31.72 35.18 37.6539.06

METS-OZ 15Lacy, Alex G11 2:50.71

37.49 45.21 1:28.01

 
#17  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

POOL: 4:23.87 2015P Libby Walker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 4:52.99

30.13 37.34 36.3538.63

43.27 43.35 32.75 31.17

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L2 5:09.03

34.54 37.92 41.2740.55

40.21 41.00 37.13 36.41

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T3 5:25.91

32.67 39.97 41.5440.84

49.73 49.98 35.47 35.71

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka4 5:50.19

36.26 42.62 45.2644.23

49.12 51.46 40.71 40.53

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M5 5:54.18

37.58 46.43 1:38.0044.07

51.03 39.55 37.41 0.11

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J6 5:59.37

40.43 53.35 43.8844.99

48.01 49.44 41.96 37.31

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E7 6:00.30

36.92 43.05 46.4345.53

54.68 53.91 41.27 38.51

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D8 6:06.47

36.69 44.38 45.9445.92

52.69 54.28 44.55 42.02

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A9 6:13.25

42.50 1:38.56 53.0846.01

53.51 1:19.74

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M10 6:23.04

41.30 50.79 48.7850.69

55.09 55.45 41.76 39.18

FAST-OZ 13Cahill, Eleanor G11 6:36.57

43.29 54.93

1:26.33

 
#18  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

POOL: 4:00.68 2014P Nick Alexander

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D1 5:00.16

31.50 38.06 38.9138.69

41.40 42.43 35.69 33.48

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J2 5:09.85

34.68 40.68 38.0337.25

45.75 45.44 35.65 32.37

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton3 5:17.84

36.06 40.42 39.4542.34

47.00 44.82 35.30 32.45

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B4 5:25.83

35.13 40.84 41.2241.95

45.97 47.35 37.02 36.35

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M5 5:32.40

31.58 40.79 51.141:27.66

50.84 35.18 35.21
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#18  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)

FAST-OZ 13Mendoza, Taiven A6 5:35.56

34.89 39.95 42.5144.72

47.91 48.75 39.53 37.30

FAST-OZ 13Pina, Michael--- DQ

36.58 42.76 41.5741.59

52.63 51.44 39.11 37.10

 
#19  Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

POOL: 4:23.87 2015P Libby Walker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B1 5:01.49

31.97 38.03 36.9037.81

43.83 44.71 34.56 33.68

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R2 5:01.79

33.30 35.54 35.7837.43

47.75 47.78 33.20 31.01

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R3 5:10.20

31.70 36.59 37.4639.73

51.36 49.82 31.78 31.76

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E4 5:14.58

33.24 40.05 39.5539.72

45.17 46.02 35.75 35.08

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C5 5:21.29

31.26 39.35 40.8841.71

46.08 47.14 37.78 37.09

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E6 5:25.81

36.47 44.37 39.5240.17

45.89 47.54 36.74 35.11

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E7 5:27.97

34.10 38.70 39.9340.30

51.52 49.73 37.55 36.14

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G8 5:34.33

37.09 40.67 47.7645.59

44.74 45.87 37.74 34.87

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L9 5:47.73

40.18 49.27 43.0143.65

46.49 48.28 38.46 38.39

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N10 6:18.77

38.61 49.24 50.2445.94

57.47 55.94 41.47 39.86

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R11 7:10.00

43.32 53.40

1:03.73 1:02.33 1:30.57

 
#20  Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

POOL: 4:00.68 2014P Nick Alexander

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 4:45.24

30.79 35.02 37.3337.57

40.33 41.35 31.72 31.13

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A2 5:08.63

31.21 37.21 38.4838.55

47.82 47.66 35.04 32.66

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T3 5:12.35

31.47 37.53 40.4541.47

44.70 45.21 37.04 34.48

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N4 5:18.33

33.24 40.61 42.7841.44

43.31 46.36 36.63 33.96

FAST-OZ 15Pina, Kevin5 5:30.13

33.43 39.94 48.231:23.02

48.97 39.22 37.32

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASC-IL  9Gardner, Pippa L1 36.84

METS-OZ  9Hong, Ashley2 37.12

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L3 38.23

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R4 40.89

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha5 41.42

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B6 41.81

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A7 42.55

FAST-OZ  9Roberts, Raya R8 43.12

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N9 44.14

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G10 45.99

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F11 46.75

FAST-OZ 10DuHadway, Brooklyn G12 47.50

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T13 49.80

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J14 49.86

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E15 51.28

METS-OZ  8Deist, Hildi L16 54.41

METS-OZ 10Alexander, Maya K17 56.04

METS-OZ  7Moore, Aiva J--- DQ

METS-OZ  8Dolosic-Cox, Alli C--- DQ

BASC-IL  8Ellis, Zian O--- DQ

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa1 33.51

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J2 34.58

FAST-OZ 10Mendoza, Kayel L3 35.33

FAST-OZ  9Kirchner, Evan K4 38.02

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R5 41.81

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant6 43.79

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B7 44.55

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J8 44.82

METS-OZ 10Tite, Braxton L9 46.49

FAST-OZ  9Chen, Aaron Z10 47.52

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D11 48.34

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W12 55.12

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J13 55.37

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V14 56.39

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 27.76

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A2 29.76

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C3 30.11

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian4 30.56

FAST-OZ 11Lamb, Sarah5 31.54

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R6 31.75

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S7 31.76

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C8 32.34

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M9 33.02

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C10 33.13

METS-OZ 12Grandone, Emily G11 33.19

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R*12 33.63

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R*12 33.63

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E14 33.72

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J15 33.93

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M16 35.87

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L17 36.77

METS-OZ 12Valyo, Ella G18 38.22

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J19 38.92

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M20 39.12

FAST-OZ 12Burmeister, Vera K21 39.35

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G22 41.74

METS-OZ 11Kannan, Dia P23 41.80

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L24 41.87

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R25 43.04

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G26 43.31

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G27 46.81

METS-OZ 11Morris, Corinne R28 47.15

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G29 47.69

FAST-OZ 11Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M30 47.79

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 30.91

FAST-OZ 12Oldenborg-Harris, Kai L2 33.08

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W3 33.12

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K4 34.65

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R5 36.83

FAST-OZ 12McCourt, Walter L6 38.71

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M7 39.14

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M8 41.82

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D9 44.09

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T10 44.84

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W11 49.70

FAST-OZ 11Mottert, Logan N12 50.75

METS-OZ 12Slemer, Spencer D--- DQ

BASC-IL 12Hopley, Isaiah D--- DQ

 
#25  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASC-IL  9Gardner, Pippa L1 1:20.68

38.25 42.43

METS-OZ  9Hong, Ashley2 1:23.90

41.31 42.59

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R3 1:29.31

43.53 45.78

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L4 1:30.38

42.80 47.58

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E5 1:32.36

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N6 1:34.22

FAST-OZ  9Roberts, Raya R7 1:36.18

47.23 48.95

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A8 1:36.61

46.09 50.52
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#25  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J9 1:36.81

46.32 50.49

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J10 1:42.55

FAST-OZ 10DuHadway, Brooklyn G11 1:43.73

50.91 52.82

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B12 1:44.24

49.62 54.62

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G13 1:45.75

50.15 55.60

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F14 1:53.55

53.60 59.95

METS-OZ 10Worman, Stella M15 1:58.77

54.91 1:03.86

FAST-OZ 10Walls, Hannah E16 2:01.38

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L17 2:04.06

59.15 1:04.91

BASC-IL  8Ellis, Zian O18 2:14.46

1:06.29 1:08.17

METS-OZ  6Worman, Anna F19 2:18.65

1:05.03 1:13.62

METS-OZ  8Worman, Elizabeth M--- DQ

1:02.89 1:07.18

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T--- DQ

54.79 57.16

 
#26  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa1 1:13.58

35.55 38.03

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J2 1:24.14

41.30 42.84

FAST-OZ 10Mendoza, Kayel L3 1:24.53

40.47 44.06

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R4 1:26.26

42.82 43.44

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant5 1:27.84

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R6 1:32.28

45.64 46.64

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V7 1:32.34

43.77 48.57

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D8 1:32.50

METS-OZ  9Hong, Aaron9 1:37.48

47.74 49.74

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J10 1:39.21

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J11 1:39.26

49.52 49.74

METS-OZ 10Tite, Braxton L12 1:39.83

46.59 53.24

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B13 1:40.30

49.53 50.77

FAST-OZ  9Chen, Aaron Z14 1:41.48

49.21 52.27

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W15 1:42.61

49.99 52.62

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I--- DQ

1:03.89 1:10.72

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A1 1:03.66

31.05 32.61

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G2 1:06.80

32.09 34.71

METS-OZ 11Curry, Laine E3 1:07.64

33.11 34.53

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S4 1:11.47

35.33 36.14

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E5 1:11.74

34.99 36.75

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian6 1:12.37

35.29 37.08

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C7 1:12.73

35.02 37.71

FAST-OZ 11Lamb, Sarah8 1:12.77

35.18 37.59

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R9 1:13.01

36.08 36.93

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C10 1:13.40

36.46 36.94

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R11 1:14.32

35.73 38.59

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R12 1:15.35

37.46 37.89

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M13 1:16.20

36.78 39.42

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M14 1:16.43

38.18 38.25

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J15 1:18.36

38.37 39.99

METS-OZ 12Valyo, Ella G16 1:18.40

37.58 40.82

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M17 1:18.49

38.33 40.16

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L18 1:19.11

37.74 41.37

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C19 1:19.86

38.77 41.09

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L20 1:20.26

38.86 41.40

FAST-OZ 11Krahl, Taylor L21 1:21.29

39.61 41.68

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G22 1:22.48

40.10 42.38

FAST-OZ 12Burmeister, Vera K23 1:27.02

42.06 44.96

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J24 1:28.72

43.80 44.92

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G25 1:28.74

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G26 1:30.75

45.13 45.62

FAST-OZ 12Hogan, Mary K27 1:33.83

43.69 50.14

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R28 1:37.04

44.35 52.69

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G29 1:39.53

FAST-OZ 11Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M30 1:40.04

49.19 50.85

METS-OZ 11Hessel, Maecey B--- DQ

48.79 52.96

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 1:13.11

35.58 37.53

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W2 1:15.77

37.10 38.67

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K3 1:15.80

FAST-OZ 12Oldenborg-Harris, Kai L4 1:19.07

37.63 41.44

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M5 1:25.23

42.69 42.54

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R6 1:26.06

41.73 44.33

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M7 1:29.62

43.77 45.85

FAST-OZ 11Mottert, Logan N8 1:39.48

46.22 53.26

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W9 1:42.73

50.79 51.94

METS-OZ 12Slemer, Spencer D10 1:48.82

50.84 57.98

FAST-OZ 11Kepecs, Raphi C--- DQ

51.63 59.83

FAST-OZ 12McCourt, Walter L--- DQ

41.27 42.44

BASC-IL 12Hopley, Isaiah D--- DQ

53.86 1:01.30

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D--- DQ

46.78 49.94

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T--- DQ

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ  9Hong, Ashley1 41.43

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L2 43.99

BASC-IL  9Gardner, Pippa L3 44.93

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha4 47.57

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R5 48.65

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A6 49.21

FAST-OZ  9Roberts, Raya R7 50.45

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B8 50.78

METS-OZ 10Worman, Stella M9 51.52

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N10 53.82

BASC-IL 10Koster, Aurora J11 54.81

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J12 55.19

FAST-OZ 10DuHadway, Brooklyn G13 55.27

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G14 55.54

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T15 55.55

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F16 56.24

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J17 56.52

METS-OZ 10Alexander, Maya K18 58.97

FAST-OZ 10Walls, Hannah E19 1:00.62
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#29  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

BASC-IL  8Ellis, Zian O20 1:04.23

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E21 1:09.66

METS-OZ  8Worman, Elizabeth M22 1:12.72

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L23 1:16.20

METS-OZ  6Worman, Anna F24 1:20.16

METS-OZ  8Dolosic-Cox, Alli C--- DQ

METS-OZ  8Deist, Hildi L--- DQ

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J1 39.68

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa2 42.65

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant3 44.37

FAST-OZ 10Mendoza, Kayel L4 44.50

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R5 47.09

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B6 47.98

METS-OZ 10Becker, Michael C7 49.19

FAST-OZ  9Kirchner, Evan K8 49.62

METS-OZ  9Hong, Aaron9 49.86

METS-OZ  9Plogger, Jayson D10 52.21

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D11 53.78

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V12 54.01

FAST-OZ  9Chen, Aaron Z13 54.54

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J14 54.94

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J15 58.15

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I--- DQ

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W--- DQ

 
#31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 33.87

FAST-OZ 11Lamb, Sarah2 35.86

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian3 36.16

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L4 38.03

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R5 38.09

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C6 38.10

METS-OZ 12Grandone, Emily G7 38.19

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C8 38.49

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S9 39.36

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M10 39.87

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R11 40.44

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C12 40.56

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J13 40.71

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E14 41.02

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M15 41.12

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J16 43.61

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L17 44.30

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M18 45.01

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G19 45.59

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G20 46.52

FAST-OZ 12Burmeister, Vera K21 47.73

METS-OZ 12Valyo, Ella G22 47.81

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R23 48.50

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G24 49.46

FAST-OZ 12Hogan, Mary K25 49.83

FAST-OZ 11Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M26 50.72

METS-OZ 11Morris, Corinne R27 52.16

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G28 54.81

METS-OZ 11Hessel, Maecey B--- DQ

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R--- DQ

 
#32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 38.30

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K2 38.36

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W3 39.57

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R4 42.85

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M5 42.87

FAST-OZ 11Kepecs, Raphi C6 45.35

FAST-OZ 12McCourt, Walter L7 45.84

FAST-OZ 12Oldenborg-Harris, Kai L8 46.51

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M9 50.87

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T10 53.20

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W11 59.68

BASC-IL 12Hopley, Isaiah D12 1:05.49

METS-OZ 12Slemer, Spencer D--- DQ

FAST-OZ 11Mottert, Logan N--- DQ

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ  9Hong, Ashley1 2:57.23

42.79 44.73 39.2950.42

BASC-IL  9Gardner, Pippa L2 3:07.35

40.80 45.76 43.2557.54

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R3 3:16.15

41.72 51.49 44.9058.04

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha4 3:26.29

40.58 50.67 47.831:07.21

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A5 3:27.56

47.72 53.49 47.8258.53

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N6 3:29.40

49.58 52.38 47.171:00.27

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B7 3:35.83

48.22 1:00.07 1:47.54

FAST-OZ 10DuHadway, Brooklyn G8 3:42.69

49.02 55.19 50.231:08.25

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J9 3:42.83

52.95 56.23 45.551:08.10

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E10 3:55.30

56.72 49.54 2:09.04

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J--- DQ

53.23 57.12 47.861:07.71

BASC-IL  8Ellis, Zian O--- DQ

1:18.61 1:16.04 2:19.48

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T--- DQ

53.51 59.78 1:54.32

 
#34  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J1 2:51.11

47.72 53.49 11.3758.53

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa2 2:51.69

40.80 45.76 27.5957.54

FAST-OZ 10Mendoza, Kayel L3 3:01.31

41.72 51.49 30.0658.04

FAST-OZ  9Kirchner, Evan K4 3:17.49

53.51 59.78 1:24.20

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R5 3:22.53

49.02 55.19 30.071:08.25

METS-OZ  9Hong, Aaron6 3:27.91

49.58 52.38 45.681:00.27

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J7 3:37.01

53.23 57.12 38.951:07.71

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D8 3:38.51

FAST-OZ  9Chen, Aaron Z9 3:46.87

40.58 50.67 1:08.411:07.21

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J10 3:53.14

52.95 56.23 55.861:08.10

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V11 3:55.30

1:05.35 48.80 52.191:08.96

METS-OZ 10Tite, Braxton L--- DQ

56.72 49.54 1:56.06

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W--- DQ

1:06.32 3:12.45

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R--- DQ

48.22 1:00.07 1:24.40

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B--- DQ

50.56 53.26 45.4255.17

METS-OZ  9Plogger, Jayson D--- DQ

42.79 44.73 1:24.3250.42

 
#35  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 2:17.93

29.11 36.46 32.8339.53

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A2 2:25.70

31.46 35.65 33.5145.08

METS-OZ 11Curry, Laine E3 2:27.82

31.57 38.03 33.4544.77

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C4 2:33.21

35.83 38.82 33.9344.63

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C5 2:34.75

32.44 39.48 33.6749.16

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian6 2:35.06

31.91 39.44 34.8248.89

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S7 2:35.62

36.96 38.53 33.1147.02

FAST-OZ 11Lamb, Sarah8 2:37.91

33.94 41.49 39.1043.38

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E9 2:41.12

35.67 39.56 37.0648.83

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R10 2:42.96

37.01 41.33 36.5848.04

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R11 2:45.68

34.67 41.74 41.6947.58

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M12 2:48.76

35.58 43.12 37.3152.75

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R13 2:51.04

38.70 42.08 34.9355.33

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C14 2:52.03

34.10 46.68 40.6850.57
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#35  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M15 2:53.08

42.09 41.59 36.1353.27

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J16 2:53.26

40.26 43.81 37.8651.33

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M17 2:54.70

38.62 43.21 1:32.87

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L18 2:57.83

40.42 44.37 39.4453.60

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L19 3:00.24

44.80 44.10 41.5649.78

METS-OZ 12Valyo, Ella G20 3:04.51

40.39 44.11 39.531:00.48

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J21 3:04.86

45.94 51.73 40.8746.32

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G22 3:11.52

46.50 47.72 42.8254.48

FAST-OZ 12Burmeister, Vera K23 3:12.28

41.16 48.03 44.7558.34

FAST-OZ 11Krahl, Taylor L24 3:13.64

41.42 48.68 40.701:02.84

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G25 3:27.28

49.28 51.22 46.331:00.45

FAST-OZ 11Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M26 3:32.34

50.44 54.83 49.3257.75

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R27 3:41.14

51.17 58.08 50.011:01.88

 
#36  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 2:35.94

33.95 39.54 35.4347.02

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W2 2:42.47

34.78 42.43 36.8648.40

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K3 3:01.08

1:24.34 50.12 46.77

FAST-OZ 12Oldenborg-Harris, Kai L4 3:01.73

37.78 42.00 41.671:00.28

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M5 3:02.45

43.78 49.51 37.2351.93

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R6 3:04.50

41.80 47.17 41.5853.95

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M7 3:18.53

44.88 47.72 43.431:02.50

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T8 3:23.01

46.19 51.94 45.0459.84

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D9 3:30.62

48.15 54.93 43.351:04.19

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W10 3:53.54

49.741:10.06

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

POOL: 2:01.93 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 2:17.61

28.85 36.14 31.7040.92

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L2 2:24.60

31.23 39.67 34.2839.42

METS-OZ 13Oertle, Grace R3 2:24.62

30.14 34.68 33.8445.96

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M4 2:28.54

31.50 37.04 33.4346.57

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T5 2:34.75

30.92 38.17 34.9150.75

FAST-OZ 14Skaggs, Catherine A6 2:35.95

32.23 39.32 37.7846.62

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka7 2:41.71

33.60 42.91 36.0249.18

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E8 2:41.90

35.18 41.65 35.1449.93

FAST-OZ 13Shah, CeCe E9 2:42.96

33.58 41.14 41.0847.16

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M10 2:43.32

36.19 1:31.23 36.04

FAST-OZ 13Agne, Alyssa G11 2:43.47

34.41 40.56 38.2050.30

FAST-OZ 14Miller, Allison J12 2:45.54

37.02 42.70 37.7848.04

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J13 2:49.39

40.67 41.66 37.7649.30

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E14 2:51.00

36.54 44.94 36.9952.53

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D15 2:52.07

35.66 43.59 41.2351.59

FAST-OZ 14Marsek, Evie M16 2:55.94

37.38 46.88 41.3350.35

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M17 2:59.48

38.23 47.58 37.7355.94

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A18 3:00.96

41.27 45.44 1:34.25

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M19 3:04.66

41.54 49.46 42.3051.36

FAST-OZ 13McCain, Alicia P20 4:02.78

52.93 57.60 47.391:24.86

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

POOL: 1:51.69 2015P Sean Workman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Norcio, Austin S1 2:17.98

29.06 36.39 30.1642.37

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D2 2:19.87

30.00 36.98 32.4140.48

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D3 2:21.77

30.15 37.38 31.1243.12

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton4 2:24.93

32.46 35.96 32.9243.59

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G5 2:25.34

31.79 35.23 33.3245.00

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K6 2:27.82

30.46 36.56 32.9847.82

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J7 2:28.22

32.70 37.47 31.5746.48

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M8 2:29.95

30.67 38.64 30.3750.27

METS-OZ 13Myers, Andre C9 2:31.22

30.10 40.03 33.8147.28

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B10 2:31.33

32.92 38.40 34.5245.49

FAST-OZ 13Arana, Ethan D11 2:49.05

36.07 43.72 40.5448.72

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J12 3:14.32

48.18 50.69 40.7154.74

 
#39  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

POOL: 2:01.93 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R1 2:22.01

31.13 34.71 30.6745.50

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B2 2:22.72

31.65 35.32 33.1542.60

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C3 2:23.66

29.50 37.04 33.6243.50

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R4 2:27.02

29.59 36.48 30.1750.78

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E5 2:29.30

32.17 38.34 33.4345.36

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F6 2:29.41

30.36 39.72 37.6641.67

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M7 2:29.77

30.26 38.28 34.0447.19

FAST-OZ 15Hrsic, Nerma8 2:30.27

30.90 35.27 33.5250.58

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K9 2:32.87

33.59 38.77 35.4845.03

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E10 2:33.75

31.36 37.57 35.1449.68

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E11 2:34.45

37.37 37.27 34.4645.35

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L12 2:38.95

38.34 40.95 36.8642.80

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G13 2:39.84

35.41 43.46 35.4445.53

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J14 2:40.83

35.64 43.32 38.2743.60

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R15 2:43.59

34.66 43.87 38.3746.69

FAST-OZ 17McLaughlin, Ellary P16 2:46.17

35.58 41.45 37.9251.22

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A17 2:48.29

32.75 42.21 37.9355.40

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N18 2:52.30

36.95 42.62 38.2054.53

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R19 3:01.94

40.98 44.99 42.9952.98

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C20 3:06.01

41.43 45.66 43.0055.92

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M21 3:08.99

43.52 46.80 41.5257.15

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R22 3:15.98

37.34 54.06 1:44.58

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy23 3:16.65

45.65 51.55 41.3058.15
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#39  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM)

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A--- DQ

1:05.39 1:03.88 54.811:11.99

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T--- DQ

1:21.09 53.75 15.4241.78

 
#40  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

POOL: 1:51.69 2015P Sean Workman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 2:11.88

27.98 33.31 30.6539.94

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T2 2:24.24

29.65 36.73 33.9543.91

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P3 2:26.04

31.48 38.54 32.4043.62

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A4 2:26.42

31.07 37.01 32.9345.41

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N5 2:27.11

31.95 38.40 33.7243.04

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J6 2:38.16

32.99 39.11 37.6248.44

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

POOL: 55.01 2014P Bailey Grinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 13Oertle, Grace R1 1:05.83

31.84 33.99

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M2 1:08.55

33.10 35.45

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E3 1:12.98

35.34 37.64

FAST-OZ 13Agne, Alyssa G4 1:13.78

FAST-OZ 14Skaggs, Catherine A5 1:14.34

35.91 38.43

FAST-OZ 14Miller, Allison J6 1:15.39

37.02 38.37

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J7 1:16.10

36.85 39.25

FAST-OZ 13Shah, CeCe E8 1:16.87

37.03 39.84

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M9 1:18.83

38.52 40.31

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D10 1:20.00

38.22 41.78

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A11 1:20.04

38.80 41.24

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E12 1:20.84

38.77 42.07

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M13 1:25.41

40.48 44.93

FAST-OZ 14Marsek, Evie M14 1:26.30

1:26.95

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M15 1:29.85

43.34 46.51

FAST-OZ 13McCain, Alicia P16 1:48.34

SST-IL 13Welker, Leah B17 2:05.31

58.53 1:06.78

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

POOL: 47.97 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G1 1:02.84

30.39 32.45

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D2 1:04.84

31.89 32.95

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D3 1:05.65

32.07 33.58

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K4 1:06.05

32.60 33.45

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton5 1:06.60

32.55 34.05

METS-OZ 13Snyder, Jace S6 1:29.58

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J7 1:32.75

45.93 46.82

FAST-OZ 13Arana, Ethan D--- DQ

39.59 40.23

 
#43  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

POOL: 55.01 2014P Bailey Grinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Hrsic, Nerma1 1:04.47

31.61 32.86

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M2 1:09.51

33.46 36.05

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E3 1:09.81

33.73 36.08

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E4 1:11.16

34.64 36.52

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L5 1:13.16

35.71 37.45

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A6 1:13.42

35.41 38.01

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J7 1:16.50

37.27 39.23

FAST-OZ 17McLaughlin, Ellary P8 1:17.78

37.70 40.08

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R9 1:20.16

39.03 41.13

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R10 1:23.44

39.18 44.26

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M11 1:24.78

41.73 43.05

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N12 1:25.07

41.73 43.34

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T13 1:25.17

40.78 44.39

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C14 1:26.17

42.81 43.36

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy15 1:28.92

1:29.25

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E16 1:30.41

42.10 48.31

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R17 1:31.18

43.57 47.61

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A18 1:54.38

FAST-OZ 15Williams, Rebecca H--- DQ

57.68 1:01.76

 
#44  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

POOL: 47.97 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T1 1:04.36

31.51 32.85

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A2 1:06.49

32.70 33.79

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J3 1:09.41

32.96 36.45

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P4 1:10.16

33.81 36.35

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N5 1:10.22

33.69 36.53

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

POOL: 2:01.81 2015P Libby Walker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 2:31.14

30.63 37.51 40.1542.85

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T2 2:36.34

32.76 40.29 41.6341.66

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka3 2:46.63

37.67 43.92 40.7944.25

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

POOL: 1:48.61 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Norcio, Austin S1 2:21.43

31.10 36.74 36.2437.35

METS-OZ 13Myers, Andre C2 2:36.97

31.71 40.69 1:24.57

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K3 2:37.63

32.87 41.01 40.0143.74

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M4 2:37.71

32.09 41.09 40.4844.05

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J5 2:39.12

35.67 42.03 38.4842.94

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton6 2:41.75

36.58 41.11 40.7143.35

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B7 2:41.93

36.71 42.55 41.2741.40

 
#47  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

POOL: 2:01.81 2015P Libby Walker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R1 2:16.21

30.97 34.86 35.4634.92

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R2 2:20.04

32.66 35.77 35.9735.64

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B3 2:36.76

32.80 38.30 44.0941.57

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M4 2:37.23

32.90 39.26 42.5342.54

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G5 2:42.13

37.61 40.94 41.2642.32
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#47  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

FAST-OZ 15Hrsic, Nerma6 2:43.05

33.80 39.99 45.6243.64

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C7 2:44.09

30.91 38.64 47.3947.15

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E8 2:54.87

36.93 45.25 46.2846.41

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N9 3:17.79

41.27 48.95 51.8755.70

 
#48  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

POOL: 1:48.61 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 2:20.98

31.72 34.41 37.3637.49

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A2 2:29.66

31.41 36.88 40.8440.53

 
#49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

POOL: 1:02.59 2020P Madeline Huggins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 13Oertle, Grace R1 1:16.11

35.81 40.30

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M2 1:16.54

36.35 40.19

FAST-OZ 14Skaggs, Catherine A3 1:23.87

38.16 45.71

FAST-OZ 13Shah, CeCe E4 1:26.25

41.23 45.02

BASC-IL 13Crater, Adelyn J5 1:27.50

41.34 46.16

FAST-OZ 14Miller, Allison J6 1:28.31

42.27 46.04

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E7 1:29.26

41.92 47.34

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M8 1:29.76

43.37 46.39

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M9 1:30.69

43.35 47.34

FAST-OZ 13Agne, Alyssa G10 1:32.30

43.44 48.86

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D11 1:33.68

44.20 49.48

FAST-OZ 14Marsek, Evie M12 1:34.06

44.38 49.68

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A13 1:35.53

44.13 51.40

FAST-OZ 13Faulkner, Katy E14 1:36.10

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M15 1:37.00

45.02 51.98

FAST-OZ 13McCain, Alicia P16 2:16.27

1:04.69 1:11.58

SST-IL 13Welker, Leah B17 3:13.12

 
#50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

POOL: 55.53 2019P Marat Amaltdinov

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D1 1:11.90

33.46 38.44

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D2 1:14.70

35.62 39.08

FAST-OZ 13Arana, Ethan D3 1:27.03

41.59 45.44

BASC-IL 13Steger, Alex J4 1:41.57

48.53 53.04

METS-OZ 13Snyder, Jace S5 1:45.05

METS-OZ 14Wiley, Evan G--- DQ

37.44 42.45

 
#51  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

POOL: 1:02.59 2020P Madeline Huggins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F1 1:12.17

33.48 38.69

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L2 1:15.51

35.73 39.78

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J3 1:16.71

36.71 40.00

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R4 1:21.38

39.70 41.68

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K5 1:22.24

38.74 43.50

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R6 1:22.47

40.32 42.15

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E7 1:23.04

39.30 43.74

FAST-OZ 15Williams, Rebecca H8 1:28.20

42.46 45.74

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R9 1:29.29

42.13 47.16

BASC-IL 17McLaughlin, Natalie A10 1:33.66

44.53 49.13

SST-IL 15Lowney, Andie N11 1:37.30

46.45 50.85

BASC-IL 15Fortner, Olivia R12 1:37.54

45.07 52.47

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M13 1:37.85

45.85 52.00

FAST-OZ 16Escamilla, Amy14 1:42.64

48.33 54.31

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R15 1:47.45

51.75 55.70

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A16 2:05.77

59.98 1:05.79

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E17 2:07.23

57.97 1:09.26

 
#52  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

POOL: 55.53 2019P Marat Amaltdinov

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 15Osborn, Cohen S1 1:01.87

28.88 32.99

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M2 1:09.23

32.97 36.26

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N3 1:13.62

34.10 39.52

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P4 1:21.94

38.05 43.89

METS-OZ 15Frye, Lucas J5 1:25.23

40.41 44.82

 
#53  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

POOL: 4:55.28 2015P Paige Mitchell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 13Lewton, Abby E1 5:31.70

28.86 32.39 33.9133.31

33.20 34.05 35.04 34.53

34.31 32.10

BASC-IL 14Speiser, Hope M2 5:48.60

28.80 33.36 35.8735.35

36.26 36.34 36.34 36.24

35.90 34.14

METS-OZ 13Samet, Georgia L3 5:52.10

30.13 34.16 35.2734.62

36.51 36.36 35.78 36.96

36.74 35.57

METS-OZ 13Osborn, Karissa N4 5:56.82

31.89 36.10 37.0336.61

36.81 36.55 36.34 36.18

35.64 33.67

FAST-OZ 14Kates, Hadley T5 6:00.07

31.90 36.42 36.2436.04

36.57 37.57 37.71 37.11

35.86 34.65

FAST-OZ 14Skaggs, Catherine A6 6:24.60

34.30 37.40 39.6838.32

39.52 39.17 40.49 39.84

39.76 36.12

BASC-IL 14Vocks, Syd M7 6:29.59

34.16 37.29 39.4138.51

40.56 40.77 41.62 40.38

39.29 37.60

FAST-OZ 14Miller, Allison J8 6:30.39

34.61 39.21 39.9439.73

40.49 39.71 40.48 40.36

39.26 36.60

FAST-OZ 14Upadhya, Sapthaka9 6:36.15

35.32 39.99 40.1140.76

40.19 42.03 41.20 40.73

39.26 36.56

SST-IL 13Hibbard, Sydney M10 6:40.58

35.23 39.96 40.2440.44

41.06 40.89 41.60 41.57

41.00 38.59
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#53  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

BASC-IL 13Bonitzer, Brooke E11 6:50.74

34.13 40.21 42.8641.43

42.19 42.83 42.54 42.66

41.70 40.19

FAST-OZ 13Shon, Olivia D12 6:55.68

35.26 40.59 42.4542.94

42.47 42.70 43.23 42.84

42.67 40.53

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A13 7:07.29

33.84 39.93 44.6446.39

44.66 44.25 44.33 44.51

43.90 40.84

FAST-OZ 14Marsek, Evie M14 7:14.23

36.74 43.34 43.97

45.34 44.41 43.13

41.05

FAST-OZ 14Yorty, Hayden M15 7:27.47

38.10 43.67 46.4245.74

46.94 46.65 46.65 45.91

45.38 42.01

 
#53  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

POOL: 4:35.03 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 14Norcio, Austin S1 5:30.33

30.24 33.11 33.6633.89

34.00 33.83 33.30 33.01

33.25 32.04

SST-IL 14Reyburn, Weston D2 5:43.75

29.06 32.05 34.1233.59

34.34 35.70 36.83 36.57

36.94 34.55

SST-IL 13Williams, Caleb D3 5:43.83

28.98 32.96 35.9134.35

35.77 34.68 37.33 36.32

35.33 32.20

FAST-OZ 14Ward, Cormac J4 5:47.78

32.23 35.90 35.7436.17

36.00 35.19 36.20 34.55

34.28 31.52

FAST-OZ 13Aguiar, Colton5 5:54.69

31.68 35.54 36.4936.34

37.28 36.75 36.25 36.97

35.72 31.67

METS-OZ 14Kotzamanis, Nathan K6 5:55.55

30.61 34.11 36.1235.88

36.40 37.40 37.74 37.71

36.63 32.95

FAST-OZ 14Ullery, Carter B7 6:04.56

33.14 36.18 37.3837.22

37.06 37.27 37.81 36.86

36.59 35.05

FAST-OZ 13Galati, Camden M8 6:13.63

31.67 38.59 39.6339.20

39.26 39.69 39.18 37.08

36.23 33.10

 
#54  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

POOL: 4:55.28 2015P Paige Mitchell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Oelzen, Libby R1 5:28.09

29.97 33.75 33.8233.43

33.13 33.42 33.08 33.32

32.62 31.55

FAST-OZ 15Maloney, Allie R2 5:38.05

31.27 33.93 35.0334.60

35.02 34.67 34.00 33.66

33.58 32.29

SST-IL 17Strieker, Emily E3 5:42.84

31.42 34.49 35.0134.65

34.62 34.18 34.62 34.77

34.73 34.35

FAST-OZ 15Hrsic, Nerma4 5:49.88

31.87 35.59 35.4335.42

35.42 35.33 35.13 35.24

35.54 34.91

FAST-OZ 17Calabio, Isabelle E5 5:53.35

31.94 35.36 36.4436.41

35.95 35.94 35.80 35.43

35.58 34.50

FAST-OZ 17Heaney, Allison B6 5:54.16

31.03 34.39 35.3634.60

35.28 35.61 36.60 37.58

37.90 35.81

FAST-OZ 16Downey, Katie E7 6:00.89

31.09 36.97 36.9735.81

37.21 36.55 37.46 38.26

37.75 32.82

FAST-OZ 16Bolling, Meghan G8 6:02.75

33.59 36.76 36.7237.58

36.71 36.28 36.56 36.75

36.34 35.46

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M9 6:06.48

27.44 40.09 37.7338.55

38.27 37.23 38.10 36.76

37.72 34.59

FAST-OZ 16Parker, Cecilia F10 6:08.19

31.93 35.99 35.9036.86

36.94 37.26 38.83 38.79

37.71 37.98

FAST-OZ 15Ackley, Izzy C11 6:09.50

31.06 35.13 36.7735.79

37.25 38.36 38.57 38.74

39.42 38.41

FAST-OZ 17Dempewolf, Lilli K12 6:16.97

32.81 37.02 38.6438.75

39.17 38.67 38.89 38.51

38.56 35.95

FAST-OZ 15Sangiolo, Bethany L13 6:17.67

34.18 38.28 38.5038.98

38.31 38.56 38.15 37.97

38.43 36.31

FAST-OZ 15Hicks, Emerson J14 6:36.81

34.17 38.91 40.3539.50

40.84 41.45 41.54 41.11

40.85 38.09

FAST-OZ 17McLaughlin, Ellary P15 6:45.48

35.24 41.01 40.9942.48

41.24 41.51 41.85 41.44

40.34 39.38

FAST-OZ 17Aguiar, Lexi R16 6:48.46

34.96 40.02 41.2941.16

41.82 42.78 42.41 43.27

41.24 39.51

FAST-OZ 15Heaney, Andrea C17 7:20.94

40.22 44.35 44.4944.78

45.25 44.88 44.48 44.68

44.57 43.24

FAST-OZ 17Hejlik, Elise M18 7:24.82

37.55 42.81 45.4044.48

45.44 45.77 46.17 46.94

45.80 44.46

FAST-OZ 16Jonz, Rachel T19 7:25.10

37.49 43.41 47.0345.74

44.28 1:33.37 47.44 44.92

41.54

SST-IL 16Voyles, Marcella R20 8:04.24

40.19 46.62 51.8848.41

50.59 50.97 50.88 51.05

1:33.65

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E21 8:33.98

37.01 51.17 53.9053.09

54.20 53.32 54.22 54.70

52.11 50.26

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A22 10:04.47

47.82 59.45 1:03.641:03.17

1:03.30 1:02.37 1:03.20 1:02.53

1:58.99

 
#54  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

POOL: 4:35.03 2017P Jack Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 15Abdulqader, Sherali M1 5:23.13

28.88 31.75 32.8232.22

32.95 32.75 33.30 33.22

32.80 32.44

BASC-IL 17Westbrook, Brett P2 5:38.39

29.30 32.12 34.2433.50

34.48 34.93 35.51 35.84

35.04 33.43

FAST-OZ 15Cartee, Konnor A3 5:45.61

31.68 34.93 35.1835.25

35.30 35.63 35.18 34.74

34.51 33.21

METS-OZ 15Sanchez, Daniel N4 5:51.17

30.04 35.54 35.6335.48

35.44 36.00 36.26 36.36

36.36 34.06
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2021 FAST/METS IMX Kickoff - 10/2/2021 to 10/3/2021

Results
(#54  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free)

FAST-OZ 15Batten, Trent T5 5:52.80

30.87 34.18 35.7235.09

36.30 36.65 36.59 37.29

36.27 33.84

 
#55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 1:02.69

28.99 33.70

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A2 1:06.75

31.32 35.43

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C3 1:07.30

32.09 35.21

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian4 1:08.30

33.64 34.66

METS-OZ 11Curry, Laine E5 1:09.68

32.24 37.44

BASC-IL 12Gardner, Cali J6 1:15.34

34.62 40.72

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M7 1:15.92

35.38 40.54

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R8 1:16.11

35.34 40.77

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E9 1:18.34

35.50 42.84

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S10 1:20.02

36.44 43.58

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R11 1:21.16

35.94 45.22

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M12 1:22.17

39.94 42.23

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L13 1:24.96

39.08 45.88

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M14 1:25.48

41.56 43.92

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J15 1:25.52

38.98 46.54

FAST-OZ 12Salmans, Gabrielle E16 1:27.24

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J17 1:33.02

40.77 52.25

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G18 1:42.19

45.36 56.83

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L19 1:42.33

44.10 58.23

FAST-OZ 11Orwick, Johanna N20 1:48.25

49.06 59.19

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G21 2:08.78

54.71 1:14.07

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R--- DQ

47.92 1:04.48

 
#56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 1:12.55

33.19 39.36

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W2 1:18.31

36.42 41.89

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K3 1:20.58

34.57 46.01

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M4 1:32.63

44.16 48.47

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R5 1:32.93

38.37 54.56

FAST-OZ 12Runiewicz, Henry M6 1:34.99

44.05 50.94

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T7 1:35.60

47.40 48.20

FAST-OZ 12Nolte, Wyatt W8 1:40.66

45.43 55.23

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W9 1:58.32

54.95 1:03.37

FAST-OZ 12Spitznagel, Schafer F--- DQ

1:01.55 1:39.47

 
#57  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R1 1:32.91

39.93 52.98

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L2 1:35.12

42.83 52.29

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N3 1:39.37

46.06 53.31

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A4 1:43.80

46.72 57.08

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha5 1:51.15

45.11 1:06.04

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B6 1:51.51

49.42 1:02.09

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E7 1:56.31

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J8 1:58.37

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F9 2:08.59

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J--- DQ

 
#58  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa1 1:17.13

34.89 42.24

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J2 1:21.45

37.06 44.39

METS-OZ 10Aldridge, Noah P3 1:33.08

43.06 50.02

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant4 1:39.47

44.98 54.49

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R5 1:39.48

44.60 54.88

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J6 1:51.86

47.72 1:04.14

METS-OZ  9Aldridge, Eli P7 1:52.73

51.33 1:01.40

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B--- DQ

50.56 56.29

FAST-OZ 10Hemmersmeyer, Chase J--- DQ

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R--- DQ

47.80 57.80

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A1 29.71

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G2 31.11

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S3 32.77

BASC-IL 12Gardner, Cali J4 32.96

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R5 33.45

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E6 33.88

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C7 34.03

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R8 34.10

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian9 34.29

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C10 34.49

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M11 35.22

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R12 35.51

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M13 35.57

METS-OZ 12Grandone, Emily G14 35.61

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L15 35.68

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J16 35.97

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M17 36.29

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C18 36.82

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L19 37.09

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G20 38.30

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G21 38.89

FAST-OZ 12Salmans, Gabrielle E22 39.69

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R23 39.83

METS-OZ 11Kannan, Dia P24 40.10

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J25 41.41

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G26 41.98

FAST-OZ 12Hogan, Mary K27 42.68

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G28 44.05

FAST-OZ 11Orwick, Johanna N29 44.45

METS-OZ 11Hessel, Maecey B30 46.62

FAST-OZ 11Shah, Madeline T31 47.04

FAST-OZ 11Shah, Sydney G32 48.83

METS-OZ 12Lavelle, Audrey R--- DQ

METS-OZ 11Morris, Corinne R--- DQ

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 33.20

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K2 33.26

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W3 35.67

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R4 37.75

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M5 39.15

FAST-OZ 12Smith, Evan J6 39.20

FAST-OZ 12Nolte, Wyatt W7 40.63

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M8 41.15

FAST-OZ 12Runiewicz, Henry M9 43.85

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D10 44.47

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W11 47.40

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T12 49.35

FAST-OZ 12Spitznagel, Schafer F13 56.56

FAST-OZ 11Hao, Yuntian--- DQ

BASC-IL 12Hopley, Isaiah D--- DQ
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Results
 
#61  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha1 40.14

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L2 40.73

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R3 41.79

FAST-OZ  9Roberts, Raya R4 42.30

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N5 42.63

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J6 44.01

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A7 44.13

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E8 44.35

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J9 45.28

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B10 45.48

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G11 46.96

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T12 48.40

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F13 50.81

FAST-OZ  9Griffin, Cora L14 51.06

FAST-OZ 10Walls, Hannah E15 54.46

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L16 56.11

METS-OZ  8Worman, Elizabeth M--- DQ

METS-OZ  7Moore, Aiva J--- DQ

BASC-IL  8Baxin, Cat M--- DQ

METS-OZ  6Worman, Anna F--- DQ

METS-OZ  8Deist, Hildi L--- DQ

 
#62  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa1 33.26

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant2 37.13

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J3 38.84

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R4 39.89

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D5 39.93

METS-OZ 10Aldridge, Noah P6 40.50

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B7 41.88

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J8 42.14

FAST-OZ 10Hemmersmeyer, Chase J9 43.11

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V10 43.27

METS-OZ 10Tite, Braxton L11 44.85

BASC-IL  9Baxin, Alex J12 45.19

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J13 46.53

METS-OZ  9Plogger, Jayson D14 47.72

FAST-OZ  8Hemmersmeyer, Colton H15 52.12

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I16 59.26

METS-OZ  9Aldridge, Eli P--- DQ

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W--- DQ

 
#63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 1:13.64

34.81 38.83

METS-OZ 11Curry, Laine E2 1:19.40

37.51 41.89

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A3 1:20.69

38.63 42.06

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian4 1:21.00

39.13 41.87

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L5 1:22.07

38.68 43.39

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C6 1:22.69

39.28 43.41

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S7 1:24.16

39.12 45.04

BASC-IL 12Smith, Molly C8 1:25.86

40.13 45.73

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C9 1:26.30

40.43 45.87

METS-OZ 12Grandone, Emily G10 1:26.49

40.49 46.00

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R11 1:26.97

40.64 46.33

BASC-IL 12Gardner, Cali J12 1:27.94

41.63 46.31

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R13 1:28.61

41.13 47.48

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E14 1:29.22

41.44 47.78

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M15 1:30.90

43.74 47.16

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M16 1:31.99

43.76 48.23

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J17 1:32.53

44.42 48.11

SST-IL 12Hart, Laynie J18 1:32.57

44.76 47.81

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M19 1:34.67

45.06 49.61

METS-OZ 11Kannan, Dia P20 1:36.69

45.34 51.35

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L21 1:37.02

45.17 51.85

METS-OZ 11Brasel, Audrey G22 1:40.03

47.05 52.98

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G23 1:40.77

47.96 52.81

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R24 1:40.81

49.05 51.76

FAST-OZ 12Salmans, Gabrielle E25 1:42.08

BASC-IL 12Hague-Boaden, Makilynn G26 1:44.10

48.89 55.21

FAST-OZ 12Hogan, Mary K27 1:47.21

50.91 56.30

FAST-OZ 12Whalen, Alison R28 1:52.42

50.53 1:01.89

FAST-OZ 11Shah, Madeline T29 1:58.03

54.19 1:03.84

FAST-OZ 11Milatovic, Bella G30 2:04.09

56.42 1:07.67

FAST-OZ 11Orwick, Johanna N31 2:16.88

FAST-OZ 11Shah, Sydney G32 2:18.72

METS-OZ 11Hessel, Maecey B--- DQ

55.28 1:00.04

 
#64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 11Williams, Joel K1 1:21.87

37.82 44.05

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A2 1:26.09

40.18 45.91

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M3 1:29.56

43.19 46.37

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W4 1:30.83

43.85 46.98

FAST-OZ 12Smith, Evan J5 1:35.91

45.67 50.24

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R6 1:37.49

44.75 52.74

FAST-OZ 12Nolte, Wyatt W7 1:42.68

48.98 53.70

FAST-OZ 12Runiewicz, Henry M8 1:48.06

49.90 58.16

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M9 1:50.56

54.54 56.02

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T10 1:54.41

55.87 58.54

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D11 1:59.58

55.97 1:03.61

FAST-OZ 11Hao, Yuntian12 2:01.98

57.65 1:04.33

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W13 2:11.19

1:03.43 1:07.76

FAST-OZ 12Spitznagel, Schafer F--- DQ

BASC-IL 12Hopley, Isaiah D--- DQ

 
#65  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L1 1:42.91

48.22 54.69

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R2 1:46.06

50.16 55.90

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B3 1:51.82

53.34 58.48

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A4 1:54.56

54.34 1:00.22

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N5 1:57.08

57.82 59.26

FAST-OZ  9Griffin, Cora L6 2:01.54

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G7 2:01.64

56.70 1:04.94

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T8 2:02.22

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J9 2:06.22

59.54 1:06.68

FAST-OZ 10Walls, Hannah E10 2:07.86

1:01.45 1:06.41

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E11 2:26.80

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L12 2:41.65

1:13.14 1:28.51

METS-OZ  8Worman, Elizabeth M--- DQ

1:13.60 1:27.26

BASC-IL  8Baxin, Cat M--- DQ

METS-OZ  6Worman, Anna F--- DQ
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#66  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J1 1:27.82

41.84 45.98

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa2 1:29.49

42.05 47.44

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant3 1:33.26

44.07 49.19

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B4 1:45.49

50.33 55.16

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R5 1:49.93

51.49 58.44

METS-OZ 10Becker, Michael C6 1:51.36

54.68 56.68

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D7 1:51.94

54.23 57.71

METS-OZ 10Aldridge, Noah P8 1:52.04

53.64 58.40

FAST-OZ 10Hemmersmeyer, Chase J9 1:56.00

56.32 59.68

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V10 1:58.65

56.77 1:01.88

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J11 2:03.60

55.24 1:08.36

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J12 2:03.92

58.42 1:05.50

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W13 2:24.66

1:09.22 1:15.44

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R--- DQ

50.22 55.49

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I--- DQ

1:13.93 1:23.45

FAST-OZ  8Hemmersmeyer, Colton H--- DQ

58.69 1:00.02

BASC-IL  9Baxin, Alex J--- DQ

 
#67  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Kohler, Lily G1 5:34.18

29.62 34.33 35.7535.12

34.90 34.87 32.61 33.68

32.13 31.17

METS-OZ 11Curry, Laine E2 5:55.63

30.43 34.82 36.9635.84

37.34 37.13 37.11 36.30

36.98 32.72

BASC-IL 12Ryan, Laynie S3 6:02.79

32.72 35.32 37.1336.63

37.29 36.98 37.54 37.64

37.39 34.15

FAST-OZ 11Mazdra, Riley C4 6:08.83

32.50 35.76 37.5636.61

38.40 37.85 37.79 38.64

39.80 33.92

METS-OZ 12Curry, Reilly A5 6:11.95

31.51 37.12 38.1938.13

39.29 38.91 39.71 38.08

37.68 33.33

BASC-IL 12Gardner, Cali J6 6:13.80

32.03 36.14 37.7738.10

38.86 38.70 38.58 38.76

38.27 36.59

FAST-OZ 12Yancey, Aubrey C7 6:17.52

33.12 37.71 39.2538.74

39.38 39.28 38.86 38.19

38.16 34.83

BASC-IL 12Ely, Jocelyn E8 6:18.73

32.18 36.24 38.6337.26

39.12 39.47 39.99 39.26

39.20 37.38

BASC-IL 11Lundin, Ella R9 6:18.74

33.37 36.80 38.9937.99

38.85 39.71 40.02 40.05

37.66 35.30

FAST-OZ 11Jones, Erin R10 6:19.42

34.04 38.68 37.8838.96

38.58 38.10 37.96 39.35

37.87 38.00

METS-OZ 12Lu, Vivian11 6:20.83

32.15 37.50 38.8838.59

40.52 39.74 40.02 39.42

39.54 34.47

BASC-IL 11Brady, Paityn M12 6:22.48

32.12 36.29 39.1538.05

39.57 39.38 40.00 40.03

39.27 38.62

BASC-IL 12Farley, Isabella M13 6:44.92

34.25 39.67 42.7341.36

43.07 42.75 41.34 41.25

40.68 37.82

SST-IL 12Dolieslager, Keira J14 6:46.53

36.14 41.22 42.7841.76

42.03 40.88 42.48 41.33

39.93 37.98

FAST-OZ 12Renaud, Macie L15 6:46.64

34.85 39.71 42.3840.47

42.40 42.02 41.34 42.45

41.40 39.62

METS-OZ 11Deist, Greta M16 6:57.73

37.21 42.40 42.6642.96

43.42 42.44 42.19 43.90

1:20.55

FAST-OZ 11Riley, Maddie R17 7:01.15

36.68 41.49 42.5943.28

42.92 42.63 43.68 43.87

42.56 41.45

FAST-OZ 12Hane, Emma L18 7:03.07

35.96 40.74 43.0342.94

43.03 43.89 43.67 44.55

44.76 40.50

BASC-IL 12VanGiesen, Luci G19 7:29.18

37.18 41.57 46.6245.12

48.27 46.71

46.96 40.85

 
#68  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 12Suhre, Jackson A1 5:56.15

31.39 35.46 36.6535.71

35.96 36.72 36.83 37.03

35.38 35.02

FAST-OZ 12Miller, Luke W2 6:54.15

34.54 40.14 43.1841.34

42.31 43.12 48.80 41.50

41.28 37.94

BASC-IL 12Guhlstorf, Kade R3 7:09.05

35.68 44.07 45.0242.60

44.92 44.78 44.38 43.81

44.39 39.40

SST-IL 11Markert, Owen M4 7:29.36

39.91 43.45 45.0145.30

46.13 44.67 46.21 47.03

46.43 45.22

FAST-OZ 12Runiewicz, Henry M5 7:33.14

37.07 44.29 46.3745.33

46.77 48.16 47.54 48.03

46.06 43.52

FAST-OZ 12Nolte, Wyatt W6 7:45.16

38.30 46.59 48.8449.02

49.21 50.06 47.90 46.79

46.65 41.80

BASC-IL 11Engstrom, Nolan D7 7:47.23

40.16 46.28 47.7446.95

48.93 49.16 49.05 49.15

48.53 41.28

FAST-OZ 11Banks, Sam M8 7:52.61

39.01 46.54 49.5949.08

49.32 49.63 49.71 48.50

47.95 43.28

FAST-OZ 11Kirsten, Kai T9 7:58.85

43.82 45.96 49.4948.17

1:37.85

45.00

FAST-OZ 11Major, Ben W10 8:52.62

47.63 1:49.27 55.3655.62

53.57 46.24

FAST-OZ 11Hao, Yuntian11 10:20.73

 
#69  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ  9Seiffertt, Mackenna R1 2:47.29

38.60 42.49 41.5644.64

FAST-OZ  9Jones, Taylor A2 2:55.71

41.17 47.71 40.7546.08

METS-OZ  9Suhre, Alex L3 2:55.90

39.34 43.93 45.7946.84
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Results
(#69  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

BASC-IL 10Smith, Vivi B4 2:59.47

40.08 47.31 43.9448.14

FAST-OZ  9Roberts, Raya R5 3:00.13

40.69 46.35 44.7748.32

SST-IL 10Roewe, Penelope J6 3:03.03

40.41 48.67 45.4148.54

BASC-IL  7Engstrom, Ella J7 3:09.28

41.48 50.17 47.4050.23

FAST-OZ  9Upadhyaya, Vrusha8 3:09.68

38.91 48.52 49.8052.45

FAST-OZ  9Ankenbrandt, Phoebe E9 3:11.06

44.20 49.01 1:37.85

FAST-OZ  9Kirsten, Amelia N10 3:12.50

43.68 49.39 48.4251.01

FAST-OZ  9Riley, Makenna G11 3:21.03

45.53 53.35 48.5253.63

METS-OZ  8Deist, Hildi L12 3:27.19

49.68 54.97 48.5853.96

METS-OZ  8Brasel, Vivian F13 3:34.66

47.50 57.55 51.7257.89

BASC-IL  9Garza, Bella T14 3:43.93

47.93 58.50 1:57.50

FAST-OZ  9Baldwin, Caroline L15 4:00.09

51.21 1:00.90 2:07.98

METS-OZ  7Moore, Aiva J16 4:28.12

56.49 1:13.70 1:07.471:10.46

BASC-IL  8Baxin, Cat M17 5:18.36

2:50.31

 
#70  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Rives, Boden J1 2:25.07

31.94 37.63 36.5438.96

FAST-OZ 10Hrsic, Mustafa2 2:29.03

31.54 37.22 40.4339.84

BASC-IL 10Engstrom, Connor R3 2:44.80

37.72 41.74 42.1043.24

METS-OZ  9Lu, Grant4 2:47.07

37.13 42.48 43.1744.29

METS-OZ 10Aldridge, Noah P5 2:48.66

37.94 43.72 42.3344.67

METS-OZ 10Becker, Michael C6 2:54.59

38.40 45.61 43.1647.42

METS-OZ 10Tite, Braxton L7 3:07.34

38.59 47.42 54.0147.32

METS-OZ  9Aldridge, Eli P8 3:07.64

40.73 48.78 46.1651.97

BASC-IL  9Guhlstorf, Wyatte D9 3:07.78

38.56 50.97 45.2553.00

FAST-OZ 10Hemmersmeyer, Chase J10 3:08.66

41.19 47.66 49.4350.38

METS-OZ  9Samet, Henry R11 3:10.15

43.80 48.17 48.9849.20

FAST-OZ  9Loveland, Luke B12 3:11.20

45.16 49.92 45.5750.55

METS-OZ  9Plogger, Jayson D13 3:13.90

43.30 50.32 50.3249.96

SST-IL  9Tierney, Declan J14 3:14.66

40.89 49.83 51.3552.59

BASC-IL  8Welch, Declan V15 3:17.98

43.34 51.74 48.4254.48

BASC-IL  9Baxin, Alex J16 3:20.69

41.33 53.86 1:45.50

BASC-IL 10Garza, Arturo J17 3:24.31

44.40 52.78 1:47.13

BASC-IL  7Guhlstorf, Max W18 3:24.91

46.27 53.83 51.0853.73

SST-IL  7Tierney, Arden I19 4:19.73

1:05.641:09.50

 
#71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

POOL: 50.96 2015P Evie Pfeifer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 14Strieker, Lizzie A1 1:13.26

 
#72  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

POOL: 23.04 2015P Bailey Grinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-IL 16Biggs, Brooklynn M1 27.32

SST-IL 15Lair, Hayley E2 36.88

SST-IL 15Mast, Leah A3 46.58


